
USD 403                Otis-
Bison December 2024 **Meals subject to change 

based on availability of 
ingredients 

Dec 2 Monday Dec 3 Tuesday Dec 4 Wednesday Dec 5 Thursday Dec 6 Friday
Mini Waffles Breakfast Sundae Breakfast Pizza W.G Muffin Egg and Cheese Roll

Or Or Or Or Or 
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Pears, Milk, Juice Tropical fruit, Milk, Juice Pineapple, Milk, Juice Oranges, Milk, Juice Peaches, Milk, Juice
Pork Rib on a Bun Spaghetti W/ Meat Sauce Meatball Sub Baked Ham Biscuit and Gravy 
Lettuce and Tomatoes Broccoli Potato Wedges W.W Roll, Fries Sausage patty 

Sweet Potato Fries Tossed salad Garden Salad Carrots, Green Beans Peas
Baked Beans Pineapple Rings Grapes Peaches Tri Taters

Mandarin Oranges Peaches Pineapple Apple Crisp (9-12) Rosy Applesauce 
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk 

Dec 9 Monday Dec. 10 Tuesday Dec. 11 Wednesday Dec 12 Thursday Dec 13 Friday
Kansas Bar Pancake on a Stick Sausage Patty Chicken Biscuit Sandwich Biscuit and Gravy

Or Or Or Or Or 

Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 
Man. Oranges, Milk, Juice Strawberries, Milk, Juice Tropical Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit Cocktail, Milk, Juice Peaches, Milk, Juice

Popcorn Chicken Crispitos Corn Dog Enchiladas Ham and Cheese Wrap
Baked Beans, Fries Tortilla Chips Tater Tots Black Bean & Corn Salsa Savory Rice 

Baby Carrots, Broccoli Refried Beans Green Beans Garden Salad Corn 
Fresh Pears Tossed salad Snickerdoodle cookie Baby Carrots Lettuce and Tomatoes 

Mandarin Oranges Tropical Fruit Fruit cocktail Peaches Cuties 
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk 

Dec. 16 Monday Dec. 17 Tuesday Dec. 18 Wednesday Dec. 19 Thursday Dec. 20 Friday
W.W. Bagel Breakfast Pizza French Toast Sticks Blueberry Bubble Bread W.G. Muffin

Or Or Or Or Or 
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Oranges, Milk, Juice Grapes, Milk, Juice Peaches, Milk, Juice Pears, Milk, Juice Tropical Fruit, Milk, Juice
Chicken Alfredo Ham and Cheese Pockets Taco Burger Chicken and Noodles Chicken Wraps 

Bread Stick Potato Wedges Tortilla Chips (9-12) W.W. Roll Chips & Salsa (9-12)
Tossed Salad Cucumber Slices Refried Beans Mashed Potatoes Broccoli, Cherry Tomatoes 

Red Pepper Strips Red Peppers Tossed Salad Green Beans Pineapple Rings 
Grapes Fresh Apples Pears Pineapple Tropical Fruit 

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk 
Dec. 23 Monday Dec. 24 Tuesday Dec. 25 Wednesday Dec. 26 Thursday Dec. 27 Friday
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Dec. 25 Monday Dec 26 Tuesday Dec 27 Wednesday Dec 28 Thursday  
     

No School No School No School No School No School
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